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Price
25.20 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -051%(-0.13)

SE0000115446
VOLV B
Duesseldorf
EUR
Automotive
Stock

11,635 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

25.16 EUR (200)
25.35 EUR (200)
25.41 EUR
25.46 EUR
25.20 EUR
25.33 EUR

10
254.20

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18
2024/03/13

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=41554572,185375881,257595405,171505861,171505863,172415461,185375863,257594991,257594603,257594220,257594219,269434958,257594214,257595404,269434964,257595399,257595203,257595202,269434960,257595197
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000115446&ID_NOTATION=32310307
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7dd660698c11a84c24236a97e6530dc7ebad1464f2f9facec9bc8adffc4483ed&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=09ed3db0c7ca641dd&time=1712862054&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80d68fc3038c628c80ef51f4447b23c5cc7e49ac530592fd926d45444f24c05d&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a07343be5209a095b&time=1712862054&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fbfd6fe63fc62306c96227b8dec48d87e9caf6ba7fd9af36fffeed9557bd8f4c&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=53062255f07930be6&time=1712862054&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98955b7e37cdba81a756fcdd257908237105da6725feeae456ec2c6eedc86c14&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7d53e496bc998aa65&time=1712862054&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f522eb3568b4ff10fc2cc9a6fe70bf2409a7aa9ddbc94df7ab4625f97d6fc64&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=06d9cf3378dafcfb2&time=1712862054&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/10 19:32:10

Price
25.20 EUR

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

ISIN SE0000115446
Symbol VOLV B
Exchange Duesseldorf
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap 11,635 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 25.16 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 25.35 EUR (200)
Open 25.41 EUR
High 25.46 EUR
Low 25.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 25.33 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 10
Trading volume 254.20
Number of trades 6
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +32.92% +51.69% +21.69%
Perf (abs.) +6.27 +8.63 +4.52
Beta 1.02 0.95 1.12
Volatility  22.89 21.92 28.35

ERSTE

Group

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 16:49
04/10

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:35
04/10

Prague Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:00
02/14

Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 17:29
04/10

Price

25.28 EUR

24.96 EUR

500.00 CZK

291.40 SEK

25.21 EUR (60
26.21 EUR (13
23.49 EUR (8
20.64 EUR (6

21.42 EUR (2024/01/19

(
27.72 EUR (
(

)
)
)
)
27.72 EUR (2024/03/25)
)
)
)

2024/03/25

16.81 EUR (2023/04/11

Trading
volume
(mio.)
0.07
0.00
0.00

745.58

Number of
trades

15

11

9,653
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=32310307
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79526460
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218775973
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248007

VOLVO AB SER. B

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
03/25

08:05

17:25

14:36

16:02

17:44

17:44

19:32

14:36

18:00

25.52 EUR

289.50 SEK

25.23 EUR

27.0425 USD

25.56 EUR

25.56 EUR

25.20 EUR

25.20 EUR

26.823 CHF

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21130705
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21130705
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248011
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1504255
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210478
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210478
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907553
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907553
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19210
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407649563

VOLVO AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo
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Contact Details
VOLVO AB

Gropegardsgatan 2 - 417 15 Gothenburg
Telefon: +46-31-66-00-00
Fax: +

E-mail: groupinfo@volvo.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Martin
Lundstedt

Martin
Lundstedt
Andrea Fuder
Andrea Fuder
Bruno Blin
Bruno Blin
Diana Niu
Diana Niu

Jan Gurander
Jan Ytterberg
Jens Holtinger
Jens Holtinger
Joachim
Rosenberg
Kina Wileke
Lars Stenqvist
Lars Stenqvist
Martin

Weissburg
Melker

Jernberg
Roger Alm
Roger Alm
Scott Rafkin

Scott Rafkin

Sofia
Frandberg

Chairman of Managing
Board

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Carl-Henric
Svanberg

Kathryn
Marinello

Matti Juhani
Alahuhta

Bo Gerhard
Annvik

Camilla
Johansson

Christer
Johansson
Danny Bilger
Eric A. Elzvik
Erik Svensson
Helena
Stjernholm
Jan Carlson
Kurt Jofs

Lars Ask

Mari Larsson
Martha Brooks

Martina Merz

Urban Spannar

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:groupinfo@volvo.com
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